NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from
Elamkunnapuzha Education forum, in Vypin Forane.

Apl. ID.
170798
170796
170797
170799
170794

Student Name
Helen Daisy
Shisna Sajan
Jisna P
Amala Joseph
Sneha P A

Phone

8281440171
9947288675
9633204442
8943745822
8156853457

Mark
44
40
38
37
26

Interview
Date

05-04-2017
05-04-2017
05-04-2017
05-04-2017
05-04-2017

Interview Time

10:20 AM - 10:30 AM
10:20 AM - 10:30 AM
10:20 AM - 10:30 AM
10:20 AM - 10:30 AM
10:20 AM - 10:30 AM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the
time of interview fixed.
e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the
candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



